
 
 
 

 

2020 CTRC Meeting Schedule 
DEADLINE DATE @ 12:00 PM MEETING DATE @ 2:30pm Meeting Room Confirmed 

Monday, December 28, 2020 Thursday - January 7, 2021 Zoom Virtual 
Monday - January 25, 2021 Thursday - February 4, 2021 Zoom Virtual 
Monday - February 22, 2021 Thursday - March 4, 2021 Zoom Virtual 
Monday - March 22, 2021 Thursday - April 1, 2021 Zoom Virtual 
Monday - April 26, 2021 Thursday - May 6, 2021 Zoom Virtual 
Monday – June 1, 2021 Thursday – June 10, 2021 

Moved due to Annual ASCO Meeting Zoom Virtual 
Monday – June 21, 2021 Thursday – July 1, 2021 Zoom Virtual 
Monday - July 26, 2021 Thursday - August 5, 2021 Zoom Virtual 

Monday - August 23, 2021 Thursday - September 2, 2021 Zoom Virtual 
Monday - September 27, 2021 Thursday - October 7, 2021 Zoom Virtual 

Monday - October 25, 2021 Thursday – November 4, 2021 Zoom Virtual 
Monday - November 22, 2021 Thursday - December 2, 2021 Zoom Virtual 


